42
12
45
1245
Relays & Solenoids
R
el
ay

100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Peak Blocking
Voltage
Load
Current
REL019a 5A to 40A Surface Mounting
G3NA Series
389-894G3NA-D210B-5-24DCTransistor4 to 220V dc10
DC Input - 200V dc Output
389-882G3NA-440B-5-24DCTriac180 to 528V ac40
389-869G3NA-420B-5-24DCTriac180 to 528V ac20
DC Input - 480V ac Output
358-3636G3NA-410B DC5-24Triac180-528V ac10
389-833G3NA-240B-5-24DCTriac19-264V ac40
389-821G3NA-220B-5-24DCTriac19-264V ac20
389-742G3NA-210B-5-24DCTriac19-264V ac10
389-730G3NA-205B-5-24DCTriac19-264V ac5
DC Input - 240V ac Output
389-687G3NA-240B-200-240VACTriac19-264V ac40
389-663G3NA-220B-200-240VACTriac19-264V ac20
389-640G3NA-210B-200-240VACTriac19-264V ac10
AC Input - 240V ac Output
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Output DeviceLoad VoltageLoad Current (A)
L=58, W=43, H=27
Fixing centres 47.5, dia 4